
Database Activity - Summary 

How Searches ate _Counted: Search by Word -- The search count is incremented every time the search button is clicked. 
Subsequently clicking Next to retrieve the next set of results does not incremen{the search count. Search by=PUblication -- The 
search count is incremented every time the search button on the Search by Publication page is clicked. Subsequent browsing of 

issues of a journal and I or documents within the journal does not increment the search count. Search by Topic ---The search count 
is incremented every tim.e a search is performed that returns articles. How Documents are Counted· -- The document count is 

incremented at the start of document delivery from the ProQuest electronic vault. 
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RepOrtin 

Database Publisher Platform User Activity g P"eriod 

PsycARTlCLES APA APA Regular 159 

Seoirches-
APA federated and 

PsycARTlc;LES APA Psy'cNET automated 0 

PsycARTICLES APA APA Result Clicks 65 
PsycARTICLES APA APA Record Views 419 

Database Report 1 (R4) Total Searches, Result Clicks and Record 

Views by Month and Database 

All India Inst of Speech And Hearing Mysore - 854367 

Period' covered by Report: 2018-01-01to2018-12-31 Date 

run : 2019-02-26 

Jan-2018 Feb-2018 Mar-2018 Apr-2018 May-2018 Jun-2018 

0 0 11 19 16 21 

0 0 0 0 0 0 

0 0 6 5 7 30 

0 0 11 43 21 55 

-

Jul-2018 Aug-2018 Sep-2018 Oct-2018 Nov-2018 Dec-2018 
19 33 14 7 15 4 

0 0 0 0 0 0 

7 3 1 1 3 2 

85 75' 42 41 28 18 

~ AMERICAN PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSOCIATION 



2018 
AllSH 

MedOne Communication Science 

Description Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total Cases 17 1 5 8 3 9 61 16 13 8 0 0 141 Content Browsing 23 11 8 17 20 42 197 94 62 62 18 16 570 E-Book Content 154 98 56 102 69 58 3551 641 1492 . 898 233 156 7508 E-Journal Content 3 17 23 51 18 29 84 68 102 80 0 0 475 ignore 16 2 . 6 0 9 4 8.5 24 12 4 17 so 229 Literature Reference 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 Media (Image or Video) View 36 11 28 0 19 23 130 101 304 104 0 5 761 Misc. 0 2 0 1 0 3 17 3 14 1 0 0 41 Notes 2 1 3 2 0 7 28 4 37 5 0 0 89 PDF Download 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 Playlist 0 0 2 7 0 3 27 13 19 18 0 0 89 Search 8 2 5 0 11 8 92 27 2 23 0 1 179 

I Thieme 



J-Gate Usage· Report 

All India Institute of Speech & Hearing.Mysore 

From 

To 

TOTALIDTS 

Total Logins I Sessions 

Searches 

Fnlltext I Abstract Views 

ILL Requests/Enquiries 

TOC Browsing 

Profiles Created 

E mail Alerts 

RSS Feeds 

Others 

A Passage to Knowledge 

04/2018 

02/2019 

9849 _ _,.,..-·" 

8]4 

6015 

1400 

0 

789 

16 

0 

0 

815 




